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Good Morning | Available every meal

MA
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menu

Thai

1. Boiled rice | t1ofiuirdes 220
with minced pork, chicken, fish or shrimp

2. Sticky rice with grilled pork | dhoinduoryds 190

3. Sticky rice with fried pork | dhomtgoriynen 190

4. Sticky rice with fried chicken | dharGoalinen 190

5. Fried egg with ham and pork | Tinsns 220
Chinese

6. Congee with crispy Chinese dough |[Anunealinseu ryau rie Indu Auliaon 220
with minced pork or chicken and soft boiled egg

7. Chinese bun and pork dumpling | sawnldny foing AU asuuuauny 220
Pork, Black bean, cream or assorted
8. Fried Chinese noodle with chicken | rigold 220

9. Boiled rice with fried morning glory, salted egg, piE:kIe bean curd 250
and Chinese black olive | #1aiuu1a Godnda ludiu s niEeu

Japanese
10. Grilled dolly with salt | Uaineadthainde 250
11. Grilled dolly with soy sauce | Uan00aae13350 250
12. Grilled saba with salt | uawiuseainge 250
13. Grilled saba with soy sauce | Uanuusenagan 250
14. Chicken teriyaki| Ininesond 220

served with miso soup, salad with sesame dressing, sweet egg and cucumber Pickle |
AswwSou Dluyu adnuhdua linowu nasdinoea

Indian
15. Gobhi ka paratha with yogurt 250
16. Masala french toast 250
17. Chole poori 220
served with mint chutney and onion pickle
18. Idli sambhar 220
19. Poha jalebi 220
Arabic

20. Pitta bread, tabbuleh, hummus with chick pea, feta cheese, olive & 300
grilled fomato

Western

21. Please choose type of egg 300

Omelet, scramble, fried egg, poached egg or boiled egg

Please choose type of meat
Bacon or Chicken sausage

Please choose type of bread
Croissant, french toast, pancake, white toast, whole wheat toast or waffle

Please choose type of cereal, served with milk
Coco crunch, cornflake or muesli

Select your Jam
Blueberry, pineapple, orange or strawberry

Please select your dressing for your garden salad
Caesar, Italian dressing or Thousand island

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



Traditional Thai Food

22. Run-juan | inJsnaouniy Ko o 250
Pork or beef curry with shrimp paste chili sauce

23. Jorrang| Aainsa 250

Coconut curry with shrimp and lemongrass

24. Nangloy | urjasy 250
Red curry with stuffed green chili and minced pork

25. Rawang | inJssiodny 1o 1o 250
Pork or beef in green curry with lemon glass and tumaric

26. Tom kha ti | Gunsiniy Ko iGo 250
Salted beef or pork with chiliin coconut milk

27. Tomijew |duaony Ko ito 250
Spicy soup with potato and pork or beef

28. Phad sam chun |dnawauns 250
Stir fried shrimp with glass noodle, acacia, bitter bean and pickled garlic

Served with jasmine rice | 1@swwSaudiorouu:a

29. Kaosoi | dhoveuln 250
Northern style curried noodle soup with chicken

30. Khao chae | &1 300
Rice soaked in jasmine cold water, stuffed bell pepper mince pork, shredded
pork fried shrimp paste, sweet pickled turnip

Street Food

31. Phad kra prow | dionswsln i&u niy riydu e Godu A 1unau Ko Ikuy 220
Stir fried chicken, mince chicken, pork, minced pork, beef, minced beef, shrimp,
bacon or sour pork with chilli and basil leaves

32. Thod krathiem | nennsaiieuln ry ito nse NJ 220
Stir fried chicken, pork, beef or shrimp with garlic and pepper

33. Phad cha | uawnan 220
Stir fried fish with chili and Thai herb

34. Phad prik kang | dowsninald ky ite Wse [ 220
Stir fried curry paste with chicken pork, beef or shrimp

35. Phad nam prik pao | datwsniwli ry de re NI 220

Stir fried chilli paste with chicken, pork, beef or shrimp

36. Phad kha Na | wonstiiny re nynseu 220
Fried kale with Pork, crispy pork or salted fish

37. Phad prik klue | diawsnindeny rydu ide Gedu He NJ 220
Stir fried garlic, chili and salted with pork, minced pork, beef, minced beef, or shrimp

38. Phad prik yuak | tiowsnreonls fi o rco NJ 220
Stir fried garlic, chiliand pepper with chicken, pork, beef, or shrimp

Served with jasmine rice and fried egg or Thai omlette, please choose one | IASWWSaudoRoUUE
naglinorieldides [Usaidon 1 sin

39. Friedrice | dwold my e (3 1unoU Mo kUL 220
With chicken, pork, beef, shrimp, bacon or sour pork

40. Khao phad tom yum | §1ododudln rée A 220
Fried rice with chili paste and chicken or shrimp

41. Khao phad kra prow | dationswsila Indu iy rydu ite Godu A uneu Kse iuu 220
Fried rice with chicken, mince chicken, pork, minced pork, beef, minced beef,
shrimp, bacon or sour pork

Served with fried egg or Thai omlette, please choose one | EsWwSaulinnonseliidus [Usaidan 1 sin

42. Phad-thai| waln 220
Traditional fried rice noodle

43. Phad thai goong | winlnAsan 250
Traditional fried rice noodle with shrimp

44. Hoitod | negnan 220
Stir fried mussel with egg and bean sprout

45. Kuay tiew rad na | Aouineosiantild ry rde [ 220

Rice noodle, crisp rice noodle, rice noodle with egg, vermicelli, crisp vermicelli,
vermicelli with egg, with chicken, pork or shrimp over kale in oyster gravy

46. Phad se-iew | wodaaln ny e fg 220
Stir fried rice noodle, vermicelli, crisp vermicelli with chicken, pork or shrimp

47. Kuay tiew kua gai | fowideonold 220
Stir fried rice noodle with chicken, garlic, and green lettuce

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



Thai Food

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

62.

Tom yum goong | Gugng

Spicy and sour traditional Thai prawn soup
Tom kha gai | dudiln

Chicken in coconut cream soup

Keang khuew whan gai | inaiggonouln
Green curry with chicken

Pa-neang | wsiudhy nse itio

Pork or beef in red curry and coconut cream

Gai phad med ma-muang | Indaidousios
Stir fried chicken with cashew nuts and mushroom

Kaeng-som | 1nJduna nse ual

Shrimp or fish in sour soup with mixed vegetable

Nam prik kapi | Gwsnnsd dndiv Torduo

Shrimp Paste served with steamed vegetable and Thai omelet

Nam prik ta daeng | dwsnaaa dnan Togu
Chili Paste served with fresh vegetable and boiled egg

Phad prik kang tai | dowsnindle ry rse In

Stir-fried pork or chicken with southern curry paste

Kua kling | Aonda riy rse In

Stir-fried minced pork or chicken with southern curry paste

Yum woon sen | ghduiduriyau
Spicy glass noodle salad with minced pork served with fresh vegetable

Moo ma nao | nyusu1d
Pork loin in lime, garlic and chili sauce

Papaya salad in Thai style or with salty crab or with salty crab and fermented

fish with grilled chicken

Lab Moo | awry
North-eastern style minced pork spicy salad

Nam Tok | uonny
North-eastern style grilled pork spicy salad

Served with sticky rice | 1@swwsaudioiktioo

Vegetarian Dish

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Vegetarian tom yum | dugdia
Spicy soup with vegetable

Vegetarian phad pak ruam | @ownsouia
Stir fried mixed vegetable

Pa naeng tofu | wsiuainng
Deep fried tofu in red curry and coconut cream

Vegetarian keang kiew whan | inJiggonoiuia
Green curry with vegetable

Vegetarian keang-som | 1nJauiinsouia
Sour soup with mixed vegetable

Tofu phad med mamoung | indaibausiodia
Stir fried tofu with cashew nuts and mushroom

Served with Jasmine rice | 1asWwsaudnornouU:a

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Vegetarian khao phad | dowodnia
Fried rice with vegetable

Vegetarian phad Thai | dalnitia
Traditional fried rice noodle with tofu

Vegetarian kuay tiew rad na | Asuinuosiartnm

Rice noodles or vermicelli with kale and shitake mushroom in vegetarian gravy

Vegetarian mee-sua | higoia
Chinese fried noodle

Vegetarian Som Tam | dudia
Spicy papaya salad

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Served with Jasmine rice | 1@swwsaudiorouusa

60. Somtam with gai yang | &udine dud rse dudy-uansh Aulhena
61.
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Indian

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

89.

90.

21.

Palak paneer
Homemade cottage cheese immersed in creamy spinach

Makhani dal
Lentils in cream with butter simmered on slow fire

Yellow dal
Yellow lentils soup

Chole

Chickpeas with spices and herbs

Mix vegetable curry
Mixed vegetable in onion-tomato gravy

Vegetable Kadhai

Mixed vegetable in spicy kadhai masala gravy

Bhindi masala
Okra with spice, onion and tomato gravy

Aloo jeera
Sauteed potato with cumin

Aloo Matar
Potato and pea in a spicy onion-tomato gravy

Dum aloo
Potato curry

Butter paneer
Cottage cheese in creamy fomato gravy

Kadhai paneer
Cottage cheese prepared in Kadhai style

Tikka

Chicken, fish, paneer or assorts

Chicken vindaloo
Chicken curry with vinegar and spices

Butter chicken
Boneless chicken in creamy fomato gravy

Pudina chicken
Mint flavour chicken curry

Fish curry
Fish with onion-tomato gravy

Fish kadhai
Fish fillet prepared in Kadhai style

Served with Tikki, please choose Hayari fikki or Aloo fikki
Please choose Naan, Chapatti, Roti, Plain pullao or Jeera rice

Arabic

92.

93.

Kabsa
Arabic fried rice with chicken or shrimp

Shawarma style marinated chicken
Served with Kabsa

Japanese

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
.

Karaage fried chicken with rice | &1limsaing
Yagisoba with chicken | slsusln

Yagisoba with vegetables | efuusia

Pork katsu curry with rice | c‘nonGwhgqunJJnonl|ansh§'
Chicken katsu curry with rice | 5’]0hG1TdQUIIJJnE)nIIanS%h_S:

Fried rice with garlic | dwadonssfiow lEnsenlinen
Served with fried chicken sausage

Oyakodon | dhonthlnfald
Tonkatsu ramen | swuuuryguidanen

Chicken teriyaki ramen | suuuliinesena

Karaage fried chicken salad with salad cream dressing | aanlinsiins

draannsu

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT
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Korean

104. Kimchi fried rice with pork | d1oinnuany 250

105. Kimchi fried rice with chicken | dhoworual 220

106. Kimchisoup | yunua 220
Western

107. Grilled chicken breast with mushroom cream sauce | onlighanubeansu 350
IR0

108. Pork steak with pepper sauce | aifinryiuseausning 280

109. Fish filet lemon butter with steamed vegetable and potato | Uangdlavaudnina$nu 350
wniasouwsy

Soup & Salad
110. Chicken cream soup 200
111. Mushroom cream soup 200
112. Tomato cream soup 200
113, Garden mix salad _ _ . . 00
Crisp lettuce leaf and mix vegetable with caesar, Italian or thousand island dressing
114, Caesarsalad . . . . _ 200
Iceberg lettuce served with condiments mixed with Caesar dressing
115, 1una salad | S | 200
Tuna flakes, lettuce, bell pepper, olive and capsicum with Italian dressing
Bread
116. Chicken sandwiches 200
117. Ham sandwiches 200
118. Cheese sandwiches 200
119. Bacon sandwiches 200

Please choose white bread or whole wheat bread

120. BelAire club sandwich 200
121. BelAire chicken burger 240
122. BelAire fish burger 240
Served with french fries

Pasta
123. Bolognese 240

Minced meat, fomato sauce, and parmesan cheese

124. Cabonara 240

Bacon, ham, mushroom and cream sauce

125. Napolitano 240

Fresh fomato and parmesan cheese

126. Spice dried chilli 240

Bacon, onion, garlic, chilli, mushroom with hot basil

Please choose fettucine, penne, speghetti or angel hair

Pizza

127. Magherita 280
Tomato and basil

128. Chicken hawaiian 280
Chicken, pineapple, capsicum and mushroom

129. Spicy tom yum shrimp 280
Shrimp, mushroom with spicy tom yum flavor

130. Triple cheese 280

Mozzarella, cheddar and parmesan cheese

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT




Chinese

131.
132.
133.
134.

135.

Chicken wing with red sauce | Unlirdiag
Stir-fried mixed eight vegetables | wnlludou
Stir-fried tofu with Sichuan sauce | ithsWnyaaiaaou

Stir-fired mixed Chinese fruits and nuts | dialnaafos ry In k8e A
with pork, chicken or shrimp

Stir-fried shrimp with Guilin sauce | AJiingeanunau

220
250
220
250

250

Served with Jasmine rice or egg noodle, please choose one | 1aswwsaudonauusansaushil

[Usal

136.

137.
138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

3on 1 ¥dn

Chinese style baked rice | §190uAnswssd
with Chinese sausage, shrimp and chicken ham

Egg noodle with roasted pork | usridhiing

Hokkien noodle | usnGanidou

Lﬂ%@ﬂ*‘lﬂ‘%

Cream soup
Mashed carrot, pumpkin, potato, cauliflower, or broccoli with egg yolk, fish,
chicken, pork or soft tofu

Congee
Mashed with carrot, pumpkin, potato cauliflower, or broccoli with egg yolk, fish,
chicken, pork or soft tofu

Fish, chicken, pork, or shrimp
Steamed or fried with steamed carrot, cauliflower and broccoli served with
congee, boiled rice or jasmine rice

Egg menu
Steamed or scramble with minced pork, ham, bacon or chicken sausage served
with jasmine rice

Macaroni soup
Boiled with minced pork, minced chicken or shrimp

Noodle soup
Rice noodle boiled with minced pork, minced chicken or shrimp

Wonton soup
Minced pork, minced chicken or shrimp

Fried rice with 3 delight
Fried rice with pork, chicken or shrimp and corn, carrot and green pea

American fried rice

Baked rice with chicken or pork

Spinach baked with cheese

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT
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&FRUIT!

150.

151.
152.
153.

154.
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156.
157.
158.
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160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Assorted fruits
Papaya
Pineapple

Guava

Watermelon

Rambutan in freeze syrup

Lychee in freeze syrup

Longan in freeze syrup

Chocolate brownie

Chocolate strawberry brownie

Vanilla cupcake

Red velvet cupcake
Banofi

Lime sorbet
Coconutice cream
Chocolate ice cream
Vanilla ice cream
Strawberry ice cream
Gulab jamun

Mung dal halwa

Gajar halwa

100

100
100
100

100
20
20
90
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AFTERNOON TEA

UNg1910uY 200

Please choose one from below tea list

171. Camomile tea
172. Chinese tea
173. Darjeeling tea
174. Jasmine tea
175. Peppermint tea
176. Sencha green tea
177. Masala tea

Please choose one from below dessert menu
178. Chocolate brownie
179. Chocolate strawberry brownie
180. Vanilla cupcake
181. Red velvet cupcake

182. Banofi

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT




APERITIF

Dubonnet, Martini Dry, Bianco, Rosso 160

Campari, Fernet Branca, Ricard, Pernod 180

SHERRY & PORT

Taylor's Special Port, Tio Pepe Dry, 180
Dry Fry Medium, Harveys Bristol Cream
COCKTAIL 130
Alexander Manhattan Side Car
Americano Margarita Singapore Sling
Bloody Mary  Mojito Old Fashioned
Cosmopolitan Gimlet Pina Colada
Caipirinha Gin Fizz Pink Lady
Daiquiri Long Island Iced Tea Planter’s Punch
Mai Tai Screwdriver Whisky Sour
WHISKY

SINGLE MALT SCOTH 190
Glenmorangie

PREMUIM SCOTH 180
J.W. Black Label, Chivas Regal, Ballantine

REGULAR SCOTH 160
J.W. Red Label, Ballantine Finest, J&B, Cutty Sark
IRISH WHISKY 160

John Jameson
BOURBON WHISKY & RYE

Jack Daniel's Black, C.C. Canadian Club 180
Jim Beam 160
GIN

Bombay 180
Beefeater, Gordon's 160
RUM

Bacardi, Captain Morgan Dark 160
VODKA

Absolut 180
Smirnoff 160
TEQUILA

Sierra 160
COGNAC

V.S.0.P. 210
Courvoisier, Camus, Martell, Remy Martin

X.0. 400
LIQUEUR

Benedictine, Bailey's Irish, Cointreau, 200

Drambuie, Galliano, Kahlua, Malibu Coconut,
Southern Comfort

Créme de Menthe White or Green 160
THAI LIQUEUR

Sangsom, Hongthong, Mekhong 160
BEER

Chang 140

Heineken, Singha 160

DRINKING WATER

MINERAL WATER

Perrier 330 ml.
Minere 600 ml.

FRUIT JUICE

Apple, Guava, Lemon, Mango, Orange,

Pineapple

FRUIT PUNCH

SOFT DRINK

Pepsi, Coke zero, 7 up, Soda, Mirinda Orange,

Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Red Bull

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES
Americano
Café Latte

Cappuccino

Iced Coffee
Thai Style Iced Coffee

Local Black Coffee

Selected Special Tea of Your Choice
Darjeeling Tea
Earl Grey Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Jasmine Tea
Chamomile Tea
Peppermint Tea
Sencha Green Tea
Oulong Tea

Masala Tea

Iced Tea, Lemon Iced Tea

Hot or Iced Chocolate
Sweet Pink Milk, Sweet Green Milk

90




